NOVATECH INSTRUMENTS, INC.
P.O. Box 55997
Seattle, WA 98155-0997
United States of America
206.363.4367 FAX/206.301.8986 Voice
 Multi-Channel Disciplined Frequency Standard

Oscillator, can be used to generate any frequency up to
30MHz with a resolution of 1µHz.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Base Model
1450B 10MHz, 5MHz, 1MHz, or 100kHz. Auxiliary outputs can be set to one of these.
1450B/01 Adds one synthesizer. Customer to specify configuration.
1450B/02 Adds two synthesizers. Customer to specify configuration.
1450B/03 Adds three synthesizers. Customer to specify configuration.
1450B/04 Adds four synthesizers. Customer to specify configuration.
Configurations are designated by adding a two-character dashed suffix to the Base Model. For exam-
ple, a special version of the 1450B/01 might be designated the 1450B/01-AA. These suffixes are
uniquely assigned per configuration and depend upon customer requested outputs.
ACCESSORY:
Model
GPS1 Auto-surveying GPS smart antenna system for 1pps locking and tracking.